

Kalahari Round Rock- 1 Year Birthday November 12, 2021

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions celebrates the 1 year anniversary of the Round Rock, TX opening

WHAT:

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions, home to the world's largest indoor waterpark, celebrates the 1 year anniversary of its newest location in Round Rock, Texas.

This event is open open to the public.

WHEN:

November 12, 2021

11am-12:30pm: Auatuli Luncheon

- DJ to provide music
- Photo Booth

12pm-4pm: Indoor Waterpark

- ZeroVision DJ/VJ
- Contests and Give-A-Ways
- Celebrate November 12th Birthdays
- Grand Prize Cabana Give-A-Way

2pm: Parade through the resort with live marching band **3pm:** Celebration reception with cake in the Lobby

WHERE:

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions

3001 Kalahari Blvd. Round Rock, TX 78665

WEB & SOCIAL:

www.kalahariresorts.com

Follow Bardstown Bourbon Company on Facebook and Instagram.

ABOUT:

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions in Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin, Sandusky, Ohio, the Pocono Mountains, Pennsylvania, and now open in Round Rock, Texas, deliver a beyond-expectations waterpark resort and conference experience all under one roof. The authentically African-themed Kalahari Resorts, privately owned by the Nelson family, are home to America's largest indoor waterparks. All Kalahari Resorts feature well-

appointed guest rooms, full-service Spa Kalahari, a fun-filled family entertainment center, on-site signature restaurants, unique retail shops and a state-of-the-art convention center.

Kalahari Resorts and Conventions frequently receives awards and accolades for its guest and convention services. Recognition includes: *Forbes* 2021 America's Best Midsize Employers, *Condé Nast Traveler*'s #1 World's Coolest Indoor Waterparks, Sensory Friendly Certified in 2020 (Ohio), Best Family-Friendly Meeting Hotel and Resort in *Smart Meeting*'s 2020 Smart Stars Awards, *Parents' Magazine* 2019 Kids' Travel Award Winner and TripAdvisor's 2018 and 2017 Travelers' Choice Awards. For reservation and guest information, call 1-877-KALAHARI (525-2427) or visit KalahariResorts.com.

CONTACT: Sara Hood Jacobson Rost

shood@jacobsonrost.com

Disclaimer: Kalahari Resorts and Conventions will kindly enforce any current local ordinances regarding the Covid-19 pandemic at the event.